2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018
2019
2020

2021
2022

2023

SCO

7

Three Pigs

My Friend Rabbit

Man Who Walked Between the

Towers

Kitten’s First Full Moon

The Hello, Goodbye Window
Flotsam

The Invention of Hugo Cabret
The House in the Night

Lion and the Mouse

A Sick Day for Amos McGee
A Ball for Daisy

This is Not My Hat

Locomotive

The Adventures of Beekle:
the Unimaginary Friend

Finding Winnie: The True
Story of the World’s Most
Famous Bear

Radiant Child: the
story of young artist
Jean-Michel Basquiat

Wolf in the Snow

Hello Lighthouse

The Undefeated

We Are Water Protectors
Watercress

Hot Dog

XX W3

XX R4
OV X 791.34 G383

XX H2

XX )5

XX W3

X Selznick

XX S5

OV X 398 A254
XX S5

XX RI

XX K3

OV X 385 F628

XX SI

XX MI

OV X 92 B316s

XX C4
XX B3
OV X 811 A376

XXL3
XX WI
XX S|

Titles may be available in print, ebook, and audio

formats. Ask for assistance locating these titles in

the library or downloading them to a tablet or

2 mobile device. If a title is available at another
:LIBRARY branch, it can be delivered to your library in |-2

days, Monday thru Friday. Transfers are handled at the Information

Desk or by placing a hold from your computer or mobile device.

CALDECOTT

MEDAL WINNERS

1938 - 2023

HOURS
MON — THURS: 10AM TO 9PM
FRI — SAT: 10AM TO 6PM

Bountiful Branch
725 S. Main St.
Bountiful, UT 84010
801-451-1760

Centerville Branch
45 S. 400 W.
Centerville, UT 84014
801-451-1775

Clearfield Branch
I North Main
Clearfield, UT 84015
801-451-1840

Headquarters

133 S. Main St.
Farmington, UT
801-451-2322

Kaysville Branch
215 N. Fairfield Rd.
Kaysville, UT 84037

801-451-1800

Layton Branch
155 Wasatch Dr.
Layton, UT 84041

801-451-1820

Syracuse Branch
1875 S. 2000 W.
Syracuse, UT 84075
801-451-1850

www.daviscountyutah.gov/library



1938

1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945

1946

1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954

1955

1956
1957
1958
1959

1960

1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968

1969

1970

Animals of the Bible:
A Picture Book

Mei Li

Abraham Lincoln

They Were Strong and Good
Make Way for Ducklings
Little House

Many Moons

Prayer for a Child

The Rooster Crows: A Book of
American Rhymes and Jingles

Little Island

White Snow, Bright Snow
Big Snow

Song of the Swallows

Egg Tree

Finders Keepers

The Biggest Bear
Madeline’s Rescue

Cinderella; or,
the Little Glass Slipper

Frog Went A-Courtin’
ATree is Nice
Time of Wonder

Chanticleer and the Fox
Nine Days to Christmas

Baboushka and the Three Kings
Once a Mouse

Snowy Day

Where the Wild Things Are
May | Bring a Friend?

Always Room for One More
Sam, Bangs, and Moonshine
Drummer Hoff

Fool of the World and the Flying
Ship

Sylvester and the Magic Pebble

X220 B582

XX HI

OV X 92 L736d
X 920 L425
XX MI

XX B5

X Thurber

X 242 F455

X 398 P484

XX B4
XXT4
XX HI
XX P4
X 394E M644
XX L3
XXWI
XX B2

X 398 P454

XX LI
XX Ul
XX MI
XX C2

OV X 394C E856
X 394C E856

X 394C R635
XX H3
XX K2
XX S2
XX D2
XX L2
XX N2
XX D4

X 398 R212

XX S5

1971
1972
1973
1974

1975

1976

1977

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984

1985

1986

1987
1988

1989

1990

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

A Story, A Story: An African Tale
One Fine Day
Funny Little Woman

Duffy and the Devil

Arrow to the Sun

Why Mosquitoes Buzz in People’s
Ears: a West African Tale

Ashanti to Zulu:
African Traditions

Noah’s Ark

Girl Who Loved Wild Horses
Ox-Cart Man

Fables

Jumaniji

Shadow

The Glorious Flight

Saint George and the Dragon:
A Golden Legend

Polar Express

Hey, Al

Owl Moon

Song and Dance Man

Lon Po Po: A Red-Riding Hood
Story from China

Black and White

Tuesday

Mirette on the High Wire
Grandfather’s Journey
Smoky Night

Officer Buckle and Gloria
Golem

Rapunzel

Snowflake Bentley

Joseph Had a Little Overcoat

So You Want to be President?

X 398 H168
XX H4
XX M4
XX Z2

OV X 398 M134
X 398 M134

X 398 All3

OV X916 M987
X916 M987

X221 S755
XX G4

XX HI

OV X Lobel
XX VI

XX C2

X 629.13 P969

X235.2 H689

OV X 394C V217
X 394C V217

XX'Y4
XX Y4

XX Al

X398 Y71

XX MI

XX W3

XX MI

XX SI

XX B5

XXRI

OV X 398.2 W8I5
OV X 398 G864
X 92 B477m
XX TI

X973 S139



